
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
3 

19 
1 
6 

10 
77 

Name 
Shonal Kunimal 
Zachary Stimpson 
Eysa Jardeneh 
Ben Gibbons 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Nicholas Stura 

Class 
Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Laps 
11 
11 

9 
7 
9 
8 

Best Tm 
49.591 
50.278 
54.834 
56.565 
57.765 
59.840 

In Lap 
8 
8 
2 
4 
5 
7 

Gap 

0.687 
4.556 
1.731 
1.200 
2.075 

Diff 

0.687 
5.243 
6.974 
8.174 

10.249 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24-Mar-18 14:34:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 

Bambino 

Time Trial 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:14:51 

YAS Marina Circuit - North 1.200 km 

23-Mar-18 10:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
3 

19 
1 
6 

10 
77 

Name 
Shonal Kunimal 
Zachary Stimpson 
Eysa Jardeneh 
Ben Gibbons 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Nicholas Stura 

Class 
Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Laps 
11 
11 
10 
10 

9 
8 

Best Tm 
49.483 
49.821 
55.681 
55.871 
59.622 

1:00.525 

In Lap 
2 
1 
4 
8 
3 
2 

Gap 

0.338 
5.860 
0.190 
3.751 
0.903 

Diff 

0.338 
6.198 
6.388 

10.139 
11.042 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24-Mar-18 14:34:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 

Bambino 

Time Trial 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:38:22 

YAS Marina Circuit - North 1.200 km 

23-Mar-18 11:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
19 

3 
6 

77 
1 

10 

Name 
Zachary Stimpson 
Shonal Kunimal 
Ben Gibbons 
Nicholas Stura 
Eysa Jardeneh 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Class 
Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Laps 
10 
11 

9 
9 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
49.953 
50.220 
56.469 

1:00.771 
1:00.915 
1:01.550 

In Lap 
3 
6 
6 
2 
9 
8 

Gap 

0.267 
6.249 
4.302 
0.144 
0.635 

Diff 

0.267 
6.516 

10.818 
10.962 
11.597 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24-Mar-18 14:35:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 

Bambino 

Time Trial 3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:13:20 

YAS Marina Circuit - North 1.200 km 

23-Mar-18 14:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
19 

3 
6 

77 
1 

10 

Name 
Zachary Stimpson 
Shonal Kunimal 
Ben Gibbons 
Nicholas Stura 
Eysa Jardeneh 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Class 
Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Laps 
11 
11 

9 
9 
9 
8 

Best Tm 
49.718 
49.791 
57.577 
59.535 
59.583 

1:00.448 

In Lap 
2 
1 
7 
3 
1 
2 

Gap 

0.073 
7.786 
1.958 
0.048 
0.865 

Diff 

0.073 
7.859 
9.817 
9.865 

10.730 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24-Mar-18 14:35:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 

Bambino 

Time Trial 4 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:57:51 

YAS Marina Circuit - North 1.200 km 

23-Mar-18 15:50 


