











2017/2018

X30 Challenge 2017/2018

Sorted on best lap time

Bambino	YAS Marina Circuit - North 1.200 km
Time Trial 1	23-Mar-18 10:15
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:14:51	

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Gap	Diff
1	3	Shonal Kunimal	Bambino	11	49.591	8		
2	19	Zachary Stimpson	Bambino	11	50.278	8	0.687	0.687
3	1	Eysa Jardeneh	Bambino	9	54.834	2	4.556	5.243
4	6	Ben Gibbons	Bambino	7	56.565	4	1.731	6.974
5	10	Mohammed Al Qassemi	Bambino	9	57.765	5	1.200	8.174
6	77	Nicholas Stura	Bambino	8	59.840	7	2.075	10.249

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.comLicensed to: RAKTRACK













X30 Challenge 2017/2018

Sorted on best lap time

Bambino YAS Marina Circuit - North 1.200 km

Time Trial 2

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:38:22

No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Gap	Diff
3	Shonal Kunimal	Bambino	11	49.483	2		
19	Zachary Stimpson	Bambino	11	49.821	1	0.338	0.338
1	Eysa Jardeneh	Bambino	10	55.681	4	5.860	6.198
6	Ben Gibbons	Bambino	10	55.871	8	0.190	6.388
10	Mohammed Al Qassemi	Bambino	9	59.622	3	3.751	10.139
77	Nicholas Stura	Bambino	8	1:00.525	2	0.903	11.042
	3 19 1 6	3 Shonal Kunimal 19 Zachary Stimpson 1 Eysa Jardeneh 6 Ben Gibbons 10 Mohammed Al Qassemi	3 Shonal Kunimal Bambino 19 Zachary Stimpson Bambino 1 Eysa Jardeneh Bambino 6 Ben Gibbons Bambino 10 Mohammed Al Qassemi Bambino	3 Shonal Kunimal Bambino 11 19 Zachary Stimpson Bambino 11 1 Eysa Jardeneh Bambino 10 6 Ben Gibbons Bambino 10 10 Mohammed Al Qassemi Bambino 9	3 Shonal Kunimal Bambino 11 49.483 19 Zachary Stimpson Bambino 11 49.821 1 Eysa Jardeneh Bambino 10 55.681 6 Ben Gibbons Bambino 10 55.871 10 Mohammed Al Qassemi Bambino 9 59.622	3 Shonal Kunimal Bambino 11 49.483 2 19 Zachary Stimpson Bambino 11 49.821 1 1 Eysa Jardeneh Bambino 10 55.681 4 6 Ben Gibbons Bambino 10 55.871 8 10 Mohammed Al Qassemi Bambino 9 59.622 3	3 Shonal Kunimal Bambino 11 49.483 2 19 Zachary Stimpson Bambino 11 49.821 1 0.338 1 Eysa Jardeneh Bambino 10 55.681 4 5.860 6 Ben Gibbons Bambino 10 55.871 8 0.190 10 Mohammed Al Qassemi Bambino 9 59.622 3 3.751

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: RAKTRACK

Printed: 24-Mar-18 14:34:52













2017/2018

X30 Challenge 2017/2018

Sorted on best lap time

Bambino	YAS Marina Circuit - North 1.200 km
Time Trial 3	23-Mar-18 14:10
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:13:20	

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Gap	Diff
1	19	Zachary Stimpson	Bambino	10	49.953	3		
2	3	Shonal Kunimal	Bambino	11	50.220	6	0.267	0.267
3	6	Ben Gibbons	Bambino	9	56.469	6	6.249	6.516
4	77	Nicholas Stura	Bambino	9	1:00.771	2	4.302	10.818
5	1	Eysa Jardeneh	Bambino	9	1:00.915	9	0.144	10.962
6	10	Mohammed Al Qassemi	Bambino	9	1:01.550	8	0.635	11.597

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: RAKTRACK

Orbits

Printed: 24-Mar-18 14:35:09













2017/2018

X30 Challenge 2017/2018

Sorted on best lap time

Bambino	YAS Marina Circuit - North 1.200 km
Time Trial 4	23-Mar-18 15:50
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:57:51	

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Gap	Diff
1	19	Zachary Stimpson	Bambino	11	49.718	2		
2	3	Shonal Kunimal	Bambino	11	49.791	1	0.073	0.073
3	6	Ben Gibbons	Bambino	9	57.577	7	7.786	7.859
4	77	Nicholas Stura	Bambino	9	59.535	3	1.958	9.817
5	1	Eysa Jardeneh	Bambino	9	59.583	1	0.048	9.865
6	10	Mohammed Al Qassemi	Bambino	8	1:00.448	2	0.865	10.730

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: RAKTRACK

Printed: 24-Mar-18 14:35:22